

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 861

Datum: 12-05-2021

Herluc

Kasteelstraat 6

9667 Brakel

055/456812 + faxnr.

luciehoebeke@skynet.be

**Leverbon : 924**

**Datum : 10-05-2021**

Order: 1331		Ref: fax 19/11/2020						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1331-14295	2.00	Pand	4.62	m	art 215.341 kiezel (145.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	128.65 €
			2.24	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	17.25€	
			2	Pand	Ringen	50.00€	100.00€	
			12	st	40mm Messing	0.00€	0.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1331-14296	2.00	Pand	3.12	m	art 215.341 kiezel (145.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	102.41 €
			1.56	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	12.01€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	79.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1331-31657	1	St.	1.68	m	batist 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	213.50 €
			2.84	m2	Vouwgordijn Tunnels achter	45.00€	127.80€	
			1	Stuk	Systeem Firenze	85.70€	85.70€	
			7.4	m	6mm fibre	0.00€	0.00€	
			1.48	m	onderlat quatro 20x4	0.00€	0.00€	
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1331 : 444.56 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 444.56 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 861

Datum: 12-05-2021

Herluc

Kasteelstraat 6

9667 Brakel

055/456812 + faxnr.

luciehoebeke@skynet.be

**Leverbon : 924**

**Datum : 10-05-2021**

Order: 1331		Ref: fax 19/11/2020						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1331-14295	2.00	Pand	4.62	m	art 215.341 kiezel (145.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	128.65 €
			2.24	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	17.25€	
			2	Pand	Ringen	50.00€	100.00€	
			12	st	40mm Messing	0.00€	0.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1331-14296	2.00	Pand	3.12	m	art 215.341 kiezel (145.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	102.41 €
			1.56	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	12.01€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	79.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1331-31657	1	St.	1.68	m	batist 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	213.50 €
			2.84	m2	Vouwgordijn Tunnels achter	45.00€	127.80€	
			1	Stuk	Systeem Firenze	85.70€	85.70€	
			7.4	m	6mm fibre	0.00€	0.00€	
			1.48	m	onderlat quatro 20x4	0.00€	0.00€	
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1331 : 444.56 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 444.56 €